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

WOODSIDE
1 Bedroom
610 Woodside Wy  $1,095,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

2 Bedrooms
515 Hillside Dr  $1,150,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

3 Bedrooms
30 Skywood Wy  $1,598,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

3362 Woodside Rd  $2,350,000
Sun 2-5 Coldwell Banker 851-1961

635 Patrol Rd  $1,775,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

367 Old La Honda Rd  $2,100,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 529-1000

4 Bedrooms
17560 Skyline Bl  $1,399,000
Sat  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

1477 Portola Rd  $3,395,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

 

Juliana Lee &  Jeff Keller
Call Us Today

650-857-1000  
Juliana Lee  

MBA LLB
dre# 00851314

Juliana & Alumnus Jeff
at Stanford  

Jeff Keller
Stanford MS

dre# 01867791

2131 HANOVER ST. PALO ALTO
2BR/2BA —Plus 1 extra room 

walk from Stanford University – $750,000 
OPEN HOUSE 7/17 

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30PM-4:30PM

365 FOREST AVE. #4C, PALO ALTO
3BR/2BA – REDUCED $900,000

OPEN HOUSE 7/16-7/17 
OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1-4PM

1135 PHYLLIS AVE., MOUNTAIN VIEW 
3BR/3BA Single family home  

 – $800,000
 

Open This Weekend
View these featured homes at 

www.JulianaLee.com

SOLD

4198 COULOMBE DRIVE, PALO ALTO 
4BR/4.5BA single family home 

SOLD, 6 OFFERS

Vicki Svendsgaard
650.400.6668
vicki.svendsgaard@bankofamerica.com

Trusted Local 
Mortgage Expert
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Broker/Owner
Keller Williams

A Tradition of Excellence in Residential Real Estate

Listing Price is $899,000

jwking@akrealty.com
www.JohnWKing.com

650-483-2710 cell
650-560-6530 efax

Lic. # 00868208
505 Hamilton Avenue 

#100 Palo Alto

255 Mountain View Avenue, Mountain View

Priced at $1,395,000

1229 Gronwall Lane, Los Altos
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only

complete online open home guide.

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  720 Hobart St

Traditional 3-level home built in 2007 on a 10,710+/-sf lot. 

6bd/5.5ba, limestone terrace.   $4,280,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
ATHERTON  242 Oak Grove Ave

This grand estate is situated at the end of a private

cul-de-sac. 1.3+/-ac. Menlo Park schools.  $5,995,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  12305 Stonebrook Ct

Classic 5bd/4ba colonial-style home with gated entrance 

situated on 1+/-ac. Top-rated schools.   $2,648,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
WOODSIDE  515 Hillside Dr

Beautifully updated 2bd/1ba home set on a peaceful 

12,500+/-sf creek setting.   $1,150,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  591 Glenbrook Dr

7bd/6.5ba located on cul-de-sac. Newer home on newer 

subdivision. 5570+/-sf on large lot.   $3,298,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
PALO ALTO  

Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom ranch-style home 

located in desirable Midtown neighborhood.   $1,285,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  24696 Olive Tree Ct

Fantastic 4bd/3.5ba home offers privacy and stunning 

mountain views. 1+/-ac lot, 3-car garage.   $2,495,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  12020 Green Hills Ct

Beautiful 2-story home with gated entrance. 4bd/4.5ba, 

pool/spa and sports court.   $3,388,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  800 High St #310

2bd/1ba end-unit condo in upscale, secure, downtown 

complex. Super location, beautiful upgrades.   $790,000

WHERE DO YOU WANT TO LIVE?
open .apr.com
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EMELY WEISSMAN
REALTOR® | DRE 01119038 
(650) 814-0374
eweissma@apr.com
emelyweissmanhomes.com

DENISE SIMONS
REALTOR® SRE | DRE 01376733

(650) 269-0210
dsimons@apr.com
DeniseSimons.com

Do not miss seeing (and very likely loving) this beautifully located property, 
offered at a price to take you happily home.

plantings and shimmering birch trees

canopied by a pin oak tree.

Photo gallery and virtual tour at www.152delmonte.com

Wonderful two bedroom home PLUS a studio 
cottage with bath, all in a serene, idyllic 
setting. Carmel charm in  North Los Altos.

Now Offered at $1,199,000

COTTAGE

OPEN SATURDAY 7/16 & SUNDAY 7/17 1:30-4:30

152 DEL MONTE AVENUE, LOS ALTOS
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TERRI COUTURE
“Top 1%” Coldwell Banker

DRE

OPEN JULY 23 & JULY 24 1:30-4:30

Coming July 22 - North Los Altos

4 bedroom, 2 bath, approx. 1500 sq.ft. home in North Los Altos. Updated kitchen, and remodeled baths on beautiful 12,600 sq.ft. lot. Quiet 

neighborhood. Excellent opportunity located just blocks to Los Altos Village.

COMING SOON
Heatherstone 1 Level Home

3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Approx. 1600 sq.ft. Association pool, tennis courts, 

open spaces and walking paths, scenic pond. Gracious home includes 

formal living room, dining and family rooms, remodeled kitchen and baths, 

newer windows, hardwood fl oors. Attached 2 car garage. Wonderful grounds 

and close to the heart of Mountain View, just minutes to Los Altos and 

surrounding businesses.

Offered at $879,000

REPRESENTED BUYER

66 Bay Tree Ln., Los Altos Hills

Terrie helped her Los Altos sellers purchase this wonderful town house in 

Peaceful Creekside Oaks: This wonderful retreat has remodeled kitchen, 

formal living and dining rooms.

Offered at $1,100,000

Just blocks to Old Town Center. 3 bedrooms plus offi ce, 3 baths, approx. 

2,500 sq.ft. Elegant home built in 2000 with hardwood fl oors, limestone, and 

granite fi nishes. Eat-in gourmet kitchen adjacent to dramatic great room. 

Super master suite with views and porch.

Sold at $1,860,000

SOLD WITH MULTIPLE OFFERS

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a 

registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 

Offi ce Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License # 00313415
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ATHERTON

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 251 GREENOAKS DR $4,270,000
6 BR 4 BA Fabulous remodeled 6BD/4BA Lindenwood home. 
| Elaine White, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 133 BURNS AV $3,695,000
4 BR 3 BA Single-level home on a lrge lot of aprx. 1.14 ac. | 
Steven Lessard, 650.851.2666

CAMPBELL

GREAT LOCATION!  $369,000
2 BR 2 BA Spacious condo, great location, inside laundry! | 
Rod Creason, 650.325.6161

EAST PALO ALTO

ONLY FIVE YEARS YOUNG!  $599,000
4 BR 2 BA Private court location. Spacious floorplan. | Fabiola 
Prieto, 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

SAT 1:30 - 4:30 338 TOYON AVE $1,549,000
4 BR 3 BA Desirable location. Close to downtown Los Altos. 
| Emily Chiang, 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

UNIQUELY PEACEFUL RETREAT  $1,225,000
1 BR 1.5 BA Unique Opportunity across from Open Space 
Preserve | Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson, 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2081 MILLS AV $2,450,000
5 BR 3 BA This house has it all! Great flr pln, super loc. | 
Carol MacCorkle, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1395 CORINNE LN $2,350,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Extra large lot on cul-de-sac. Fully upgraded! | 
Barbara Piuma, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 285 GLORIA CIRCLE $2,249,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Traditional Colonial w/2 car garage. Menlo 
schools | Valerie Soltau, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1125 DEANNA DR $2,149,000
5 BR 3 BA On a flat lot at end of quiet cul-de-sac. | Helen & 
Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2029 SHARON ROAD $2,095,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New Mediterranean; excellent Las Lomitas 
schools | Tom LeMieux, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 283 LELAND AV $1,995,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Built in 2006. Separate LR & DR. LL Schools. | 
Natalie Comartin, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 825 SHARON PARK DR $1,799,000
3 BR 2.5 BA +Office. Beautifully updtd & landscaped | 
Fereshteh Khodadad, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 955 VALPARAISO AV $1,639,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Stunning one story home in downtown Menlo 
Park. | Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1330 TRINITY DR $1,649,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning & spacious Sharon Hills home. | Maya & 
Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1312 AMERICAN WY $1,595,000
3 BR 3 BA Private cul-de-sac. 21 years new. Eat-in kit w/FR. | 
Tom Huff, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 269 O’CONNOR ST $1,590,000
5 BR 5 BA Dream kitchen, FR, DR and great master suite. | 
Hossein Jalali, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 652 SAN BENITO AV $989,000
4 BR 3 BA Large hm w/high ceilings, huge kit, 2 master stes. | 
Billy McNair, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1427 GARWOOD WY $948,100
3 BR 2.5 BA Located within walking distance to downtown 
MP. | Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 53 LORELEI LN $839,000
3 BR 2 BA Fabulous remodeled home in Menlo Park | Keri 
Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:15 603 PALMER LN $699,950
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled 2 story home with character. | 
Hossein Jalali, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2162 MENALTO AV $665,000
3 BR 1 BA Willows. Updated kit. Painted in & out. New Roof. 
| Alan & Nicki Loveless, 650.325.6161

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 467 WHISMAN PARK DR $879,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful & bright w/open floor plan. | Lan L. 
Bowling, 650.328.5211

DUPLEX IN MOUNTAIN VIEW!  $765,000
Spacious duplex in Mtn. View! Must see! | DiPali Shah, 
650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 509 HALE ST $3,798,000
7 BR 6.5 BA Exceptional Crescent Park Estate. | Susan 
Selkirk, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 959 WAVERLEY ST $3,795,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Restoration & addition completed in 2007. | 
Zach Trailer & Tim Trailer, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 597 MILITARY WY  $2,498,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Immaculate, first class finishes, spacious rooms. 
www.597militaryway.com | Lyn Jason Cobb, 650.324.4456

NEW CONSTRUCTION  $2,250,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Prime Barron Park location. High quality builder. 
| Sam Zerarka, 650.614.3500

COMING SOON!  CALL FOR PRICE
4 BR 4.5 BA Traditional charm plus modern designer touches. 
| Judy Decker, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1137 FOREST AV $1,398,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful Crescent Park ranch! HW flr. Eat-in kit. | 
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3712 HERON WY $799,000
3 BR 3 BA 2-year new townhome, green built-Solar system | 
Judy Shen, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 106 FERNE AV $629,000
2 BR 2 BA Vaulted ceilings-granite counters-fireplace. | 
Kathleen Templin, 650.614.3500

BARRON PARK  $619,000
2 BR 1.5 BA Total renovation, private yard, 2 car garage. | 
Steven Gray, 650.614.3500

VALUE IN PALO ALTO!  $380,000
2 BR 1 BA What a value! Remodeled 2BR, 1BA w/PA Schools! 
| Jessica Tang, 650.328.5211

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 314 WYNDHAM DR $1,335,000
3 BR 2 BA Great location! Stylishly remodeled kitchen & bath 
| Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 192 PECORA WY $1,295,000
4 BR 3 BA Tons of potential - remodel or start new! |  
Chris McDonnell / Kelly Griggs, 650.324.4456

REDWOOD CITY

SAT/SUN 2 - 4 232 OUTER CIRCLE $1,099,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Luxury amenities & custom finishes. Spacious kit. 
| Kristin Cashin, 650.614.3500

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 1461 BONNIE CT $879,000
4 BR 2 BA Unique property located in a cul-de-sac. | Cesar 
Cervantes, 650.328.5211

TERRIFIC OPPORTUNITY  $839,000
3/2 & 2/1 Duplex. Own your own hm, plus a rental. | 
Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

SOLD FOR LAND VALUE ONLY!  $400,000
3 BR 1.5 BA Build a new home. Sold “As Is” Cash buyers only. 
| Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

REDWOOD SHORES

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 787 PORTWALK PL #3226 $420,000
2 BR 1 BA Well maintaind end unit. Top lev. Sunlight. Views. | 
Denis Morrissey, 650.325.6161

120 SELBY LN, ATHERTON $7,995,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 120 Selby Ln 7 BR 6.5 BA 2 level acres in 
W. Atherton. 8 car gar;1bd/1ba apt w/kit;pool, tennis court. 

Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach 650.614.3500

1205 N. LEMON AV, MENLO PARK  $2,950,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4.5 BA Updated home on secluded lot 
w/enchanting gardns. 4BR suites w/BR & full BA downstairs. 

Valerie Soltau  650.614.3500

2120 MIDDLEFIELD RD, PALO ALTO $1,350,000
Sat/Sun 1 - 4 | 4 BR 3 BA Old Palo Alto treasure! HW flrs, 
crown molding, eat-in kit, formal dining rm, studio apt. 

Ginna Lazar  650.325.6161

242 OAK GROVE AV, ATHERTON  $5,995,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 5.5 BA Beautiful home on private 
cul-de-sac. Gorgeous backyard w/pool, FP, on 1.31 acre. 

Veronica Kogler  650.324.4456

934 MILLIE AV, MENLO PARK $1,350,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen, separate family room - walk to town. 

Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

2311 SAINT FRANCIS DR, PALO ALTO $1,195,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Nicely updated w/hard-
wood floors & floor to ceiling Frnch drs overlooking patio. 

Tim Trailer   650.325.6161

184 CATALPA DR, ATHERTON  $3,595,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Remodeled Lindenwood 
home on almost 1 acre w/lots of privacy; beautifully finished 

Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

105 LAUREL AV, MENLO PARK $1,150,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Charming home & gardens per-
fectly located on a quiet tree-lined street in prime Willows. 

Lan L. Bowling 650.328.5211

4 BUCK MEADOW DR, PORTOLA VALLEY $4,125,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Spectacular estate on approx. 
2 acres w/ majestic views. Elegance & quality.

 John & Janet Dore  650.324.4456

1045 COLLEGE AV ALLIED ARTS / DOWNTOWN $3,688,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4.5 BA Spectacular custom-built 
home with over-the-top amenities and high tech features. 

Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

956 BONITA AV #6, MOUNTAIN VIEW $548,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1.5 BA Two-story end unit town-
house-style condo in small, maintained Bonita Gardens. 

Gwen Luce  650.324.4456

GREAT LOCATION! PORTOLA VALLEY  $1,335,000
Updated 3BR,2BA in central Portola Valley. 
www.314Wyndham.com

Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh  650.851.1961

SAN JOSE

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1664 MULBERRY LN $1,775,000
5 BR 3 BA Remodeled hm w/Family rm, French doors & lrg 
yard. | Lindsay Spanek, 650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE

CHARMING TH ON CUL-DE-SAC  $655,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Rare find! Lovely 4 BR townhouse on a cul-de-
sac. | Niloo James, 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1477 PORTOLA RD $3,395,000
4 BR 4 BA Magical Estate in Central Woodside. PV Schools | 
Hugh Cornish, 650.324.4456

AMAZING VIEWS  $3,295,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Aprx 2.9 ac, fully updated! Pvt yet close to town. 
| Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

AT END OF A LOVELY LN  $2,895,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Recently remod hm within walking distance to 
Town. | Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

WALK TO TOWN  $2,450,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled hm. Landscaped yard w/pool & 
water fall! | Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 5 3362 WOODSIDE RD $2,350,000
3 BR 2 BA A wealth of opportunity in central Woodside! | 
Dean Asborno, 650.851.1961

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 367 OLD LA HONDA RD $2,100,000
3 BR 2 BA Main residence & guest house. Pool & 2 stall barn. 
| Steven Gray, 650.614.3500

SPANISH STYLE HACIENDA  $1,895,000
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful pool w/spa, lawn & Koi pond. 2 car grg. | 
Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

CHARMING AND SUNNY  $1,739,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Updated ranch style home in Woodside Hills. | 
Meegan Ferrari, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 30 SKYWOOD WY $1,598,000
3 BR 2 BA Reminiscent of rustic mountain retreat. PV Schls. | 
Judy Byrnes, 650.851.2666

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $1,595,000
3565 Partition Rd 3 BR 2 BA Set on 1 acre, 2 car garage, 
Woodside Elementary. | Matt Shanks, 650.614.3500

SAT 1:30 - 4:30 17560 SKYLINE BLVD $1,399,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Amazing opportunity to own 3.7 ac w/4200 SF 
home. | John Nelson, 650.324.4456

GORGEOUS REDWOODS  $1,150,000
4 BR 4 BA Sophisticated 2400 sf craftsman. PV Schools. | Judy 
Byrnes, 650.851.2666

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 
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

759 Hauling
a J & G HAULING SERVICE  

A Junk Hauling Service  

AAA Danny’s Haul Away  

Frank’s Hauling  

767 Movers
SHMOOVER

MOOVERS
LICENSE CAL. T-118304

Serving the Peninsula since 1975/Owner-Operated!

327-5493

771 Painting/
Wallpaper
BLAKEMORE PAINTING, INC.

QUALITY PREPARATION
& FINISH WORK

650-325-8039
Since 1980

Gary Rossi PAINTING  

H D A Painting/Drywall  
 

Italian Painter  

STYLE PAINTING  

775 Asphalt/
Concrete
Mtn. View Asphalt Sealing  

Roe General Engineering  

 
 

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  

 
 

795 Tree Care
Palo Alto

TREE SERVICE

25 yrs Exp Lic & Ins. #819244  
(650) 380-2297

Real
Estate

803 Duplex

805 Homes for Rent
Ath: 2BR/2.5BA  

MP: 2BR/1BA  

PA: 3BR/2BA  

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Woodside, Studio  

 

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale

830 Commercial/
Income Property
MP: Office Space  
Unfurn. office for lease in suite of 
2 offices near dntn. in mixed use 
bldg. Free parking, shared wait-
ing room. Floor-to-ceil. windows 
in office and wait. area. Utils, 
janitorial included. 24/7 access. 
Avail. now. 650/321-5206

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Vacation Properties  

845 Out of Area
West of the Moon Ranch  

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Arizona: Log Cabin  

Nevada: Lender Ordered Sale  

Prescott, AZ: 101 Acres  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Public 
Notices

Today’s news, sports 
& hot picks
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Answers to this week’s puzzles, which can be 
found on page 61.

1 5 9 4 6 8 3 7 2
2 4 8 7 9 3 1 5 6
6 7 3 1 2 5 9 8 4
3 9 4 8 7 6 5 2 1
7 2 6 9 5 1 4 3 8
8 1 5 3 4 2 7 6 9
5 6 1 2 3 4 8 9 7
4 3 7 6 8 9 2 1 5
9 8 2 5 1 7 6 4 3

C WR OO RS DS S
1

Visit www.paloaltoonline.com/puzzle

Free. Fun. Only about Palo Alto.

Instantly online. 
Free.

A bold new 
approach

to classifieds 
for the 

Midpeninsula

fogster.comTM
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TOM LEMIEUX

650-329-6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

460 WALSH RD  $6,700,000
Gorgeous estate home, guesthouse & pool by PPG 
in 2007; ~8310 total sq ft on ~1 acre; 5 bedrooms, 
theatre, library, playroom; top Las Lomitas schools

ATHERTON

TERRI COUTURE

650.917.5811
terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

N. LOS ALTOS  $1,499,000
No.Los Altos.3BR 2BA approx 1500 sq ft home.Up-
dated kitchen & remodeled baths on beautiful 12,600 
sq ft lot.Quiet neighborhood.Excellent opportunity.

LOS ALTOS | COMING JULY 23

TIM TRAILER

650.333.3833
TTrailer@cbnorcal.com

959 WAVERLEY ST  $3,795,000
4BR 3.5BA Beautiful architecture, restoration 
of original redwood & other details make this a 
prized jewel of the coveted Professorville district.

PALO ALTO | PROFVILLE RESTORATION

TIM TRAILER

650.333.3833
TTrailer@cbnorcal.com

2311 SAINT FRANCIS DR  $1,195,000
Delightful updated 4 bedroom 3 bathroom home lo-
cated in North PA with Duvenek, Jordan & Paly schools. 
Includes refi nished hardwood fl oors throughout.

PALO ALTO | NEW LISTING!

KRISTIN CASHIN

650.319.1270
kcg@kcashingroup.com

232 OUTER CIRCLE  $1,099,000
4BR/2.5BA Luxury amenities & custom fi nishes. 
Spacious Chef’s Kitchen w/high-end appliances, Large 
Master Suite w/walk-in closets & spacious spa bath.

REDWOOD CITY | SAT/SUN 2-4

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

45 NEUMAN LN  $2,895,000
Recently remodeled 4bd/3.5ba home located at the 
end of a lovely lane within walking distance to Town 
or highly acclaimed Woodside Elementary Schools.

WOODSIDE

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

597 MILITARY WY  $2,498,000
Built in 2004, this 4BR/3.5BA Baron Park home 
is move in ready! Immaculate, fi rst class fi nishes. 
Flagstone patio, mature gardens w/fruit trees.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT-SUN!

TERRIE MASUDA

650.917.7969
tmasuda@cbnorcal.com

427 ALMA ST #107  $675,000
Just steps away from vibrant Downtown Palo 
Alto,this condo is ideal for those who want an urban 
lifestyle.The kitchen has been completely remodeled.
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